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online ACL advanced commerce labs GmbH  

G13 activeIT Software & Consulting GmbH  

A13 All for One Group SE 

A15 ALTEN Austria GmbH 

A04 AVL List 

G00 BARMHERZIGE BRÜDER IT-SERVICES 

online BDO Austria GmbH 

A10 Bearing Point 

G17 Beyond Now  

G06 BOOM SOFTWARE AG 

A05 CANCOM Austria AG 

A22 Chancenland Vorarlberg 

A06 Cloudflight Austria GmbH  

G15a Compax Software Development GmbH 

G05 Culligan Austria GmbH 

R00 DCCS GmbH 

A03 Dedalus HealthCare Ges.m.b.H. 

G16 Denovo GmbH 

G09 DER STANDARD 

G01 Detego GmbH 

G02 DRGT Systems GmbH 

G10 Dynatrace Austria GmbH 

online eee group GmbH 

G25 Energie Steiermark AG 

A20 epunkt GmbH 

a28 evon GmbH  

G03 Fabasoft International Services GmbH 

G27 Ferchau Austria 

G04 Hiebler & Partner 

G21 INTACT GmbH 

G23 Interad – The .NET Experts 

A09 IVM Technical Consultants Wien 

A24 Jungheinrich Systemlösungen GmbH 

G18 KERN engineering careers 

G22 KNAPP AG 

A02 KPMG Austria GmbH 

A18 Magna 

G12 Meierhofer Österreich GmbH 

G15 Mercedes-Benz G GmbH 

A23 Merkur Versicherung AG 

A17 NETCONOMY GmbH  

G24 NEUROTH INTERNATIONAL AG 

A14 Nuki Home Solutions 

G11 NXP Semiconductors Austria 

a26 ÖBB Konzern 

A07 PALFINGER AG 

A12 Parkside 

G08 PASO Solutions 

G07 PSI Metals Austria GmbH 

A08 PwC Österreich 

G20 Raiffeisen-Landesbank Steiermark AG 

G19 Raiffeisenverband Steiermark 

a27 SAPPI Europe 

A01 smartpoint 

A21 solicon IT GmbH 

A11 SSI Schäfer IT Solutions GmbH 

G15b Steiermärkische Bank & Sparkassen AG 

G14 Tieto Austria GmbH, Tietoevry 

A19 triscon IT-Services GmbH 

G26 UNITO GmbH 

A16 XAL Holding GmbH 

a25 x-tention Informationstechnologie GmbH 
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AUDIMAX 
A01 smartpoint 

A02 KPMG Austria GmbH 

A03 Dedalus HealthCare Ges.m.b.H. 

A04 AVL List 

A05 CANCOM Austria AG 

A06 Cloudflight Austria GmbH  

A07 PALFINGER AG 

A08 PwC Österreich 

A09 IVM TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS WIEN GES.M.B.H.  

A10 Bearing Point 

A11 SSI Schäfer IT Solutions GmbH 

A12 Parkside 

A13 All for One Group SE 

A14 Nuki Home Solutions 

A15 ALTEN Austria GmbH 

A16 XAL Holding GmbH 

A17 NETCONOMY GmbH  

A18 Magna 

A19 triscon IT-Services GmbH 

A20 epunkt GmbH 

A21 solicon IT GmbH 

A22 Chancenland Vorarlberg 

A23 Merkur Versicherung AG 

A24 Jungheinrich Systemlösungen GmbH 

a25 x-tention Informationstechnologie GmbH  

a26 ÖBB Konzern 

a27 SAPPI Europe 

a28 evon GmbH   
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GANGBEREICH 
G00 BARMHERZIGE BRÜDER IT-SERVICES 
G01 Detego GmbH 
G02 DRGT Systems GmbH 
G03 Fabasoft International Services GmbH 
G04 Hiebler & Partner 
G05 Culligan Austria GmbH 
G06 BOOM SOFTWARE AG 
G07 PSI Metals Austria GmbH 
G08 PASO Solutions 
G09 DER STANDARD 
G10 Dynatrace Austria GmbH 
G11 NXP Semiconductors Austria 
G12 Meierhofer Österreich GmbH 
G13 activeIT Software & Consulting GmbH  
G14 Tieto Austria GmbH, Tietoevry 
G15 Mercedes-Benz G GmbH 
G15a Compax Software Development GmbH 
G15b Steiermärkische Bank und Sparkassen AG 
G16 Denovo GmbH 
G17 Beyond Now  
G18 KERN engineering careers 
G19 Raiffeisenverband Steiermark 
G20 Raiffeisen-Landesbank Steiermark AG 
G21 INTACT GmbH 
G22 KNAPP AG 
G23 Interad – The .NET Experts 
G24 NEUROTH INTERNATIONAL AG 
G25 Energie Steiermark AG 
G26 UNITO Versand & Dienstleistungen GmbH 
G27 Ferchau Austria 
R00 DCCS GmbH 
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REINER Online-AUFTRITT 
 
ONL ACL advanced commerce labs GmbH 
ONL BDO Austria GmbH 
ONL eee group GmbH 
 


